
Louisiana House of Representatives 
Administration Of Criminal Justice Committee 

(as of April 4, 2023) 
 
• Rep Joseph Marino 

o Committee Chairman  |  Dist. 85 (Gretna / Westbank)  |  Independent  |   
(504) 361-6013 | marinoj@legis.la.gov 

• Rep. Tony Bacala 
o Committee Vice Chair | Dist. 59 (Prairieville / Ascension Parish)| R |  

(225) 677-8020 | bacalat@legis.la.gov 
• Rep. Marcus Anthony Bryant 

o Dist. 96 (New Iberia, St. Martinville, Jeanerette)  | D | (337) 373-9380 |  
hse096@legis.la.gov   

• Rep. Kathy Edmonston 
o Dist. 88 (Gonzales)| R | 225) 647-5646 | hse088@legis.la.gov 

• Rep. Bryan Fontenot 
o Dist. 55 (Thibodaux) | R | (985) 447-0999  |  hse055@legis.la.gov 

• Rep. Raymond Garofalo 
o Dist. 103 (Chalmette)| R  |  (504) 277-4729  |  garofalor@legis.la.gov 

• Rep. Jonathan Goudeau 
o Dist. 31 (Lafayette, Maurice) | R  |  (337) 347-7077  |  hse031@legis.la.gov 

• Rep. Valarie Hodges 
o Dist. 64 (Denham Springs) | R  |  (225) 791-2199  |  hodgesv@legis.la.gov 

• Rep. Dodie Horton 
o Dist. 9 (Haughton) | R  |  (318) 949-2463  |  hortond@legis.la.gov 

• Rep. Vanessa Caston LaFleur 
o Dist. 101 (Baton Rouge) | D  |  (225) 925-6880  |  hse101@legis.la.gov 

• Rep Denise Marcelle 
o Dist. 61 (Baton Rouge) | D  |  (225) 359-9362  |  marcelled@legis.la.gov 

• Rep. Nicholas Muscarello 
o Dist. 86 (Hammond) | R  |  (985) 974-0009 | muscarellon@legis.la.gov 

• Rep. Alan Seabaugh 
o Dist. 5 (South Shreveport / Caddo Parish) | R  |  (318) 676-7990  |  

seabaugha@legis.la.gov  
• Rep. Debbie Villio 

o Dist. 79 (Kenner and Metairie)| R  |  (504) 468-8603  |  hse079@legis.la.gov 
 

 


